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Lucha Andalucia

ANDALUZA
MADRILENA
GALLEGA
MURCIANA
CATALANA
BALEAR
VALENCIANA
NAVARRA
ASTURIANA
VASCA
CANARIA

CASTILLA LEON

CASTILLA-LA MANCHA

RIOJANA

SENIOR GR.

143

140

10

125

75

29

45

30

20

53

50

15

SENIOR LO.

134

122

133

36

90

68

30

19

74

10

64
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162

97

82

115

45

40

30
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47

108

175

114

91

50
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19

50

45

15

164

127

82

93

35

70

45

25

40

15

LUCHAS OLIMPICAS

187 163 167

155 148 106

32 148 39

88 15 70

65 85 44

35 10 50

35 50 42

15 27 20

40 75
6 15
25

28

15

CADETE GR.

137

92

85

99

40

30

30

25

CADETE LO.

86

185

110

30

45

37

48

46

85

CADETE LF.

150

74

12

45

25

73

20

20

Consejo
Superior
de Deportes

ESCOLAR GR.
ESCOLAR LO.
ESCOLAR LF.

182 133 152

141 65

35 82 52

70 20

116 25

50 53 65

15 85 20

42

43 35

30

TOTAL

2203

1711

1128

850

756

655

615

473

468

336

199

48

30

15



